
Monday Room Frick - check online schedule for updates!  http://ieee802.org/3/interims/may18/daily-schedule.html
Time Presenter Affiliation Title File Name

8:30 AM David Law HPE Appointment of Chair
8:45 AM Robert Lingle, Jr OFS Agenda & General Information agenda_3cm_01_0518.pdf
9:15 AM Paul Kolesar Finisar 400 Gb/s 100-m 8-pair MMF objective baseline proposal king_3cm_01a_0518.pdf
9:45 AM Jeff Maki Juniper Port Mappings and Optical MDIs for Eight-Lane Form Factors maki_3cm_01_0518.pdf

10:15 AM
10:45 AM Steve Swanson Corning 400G-SR8 MDI Definition and Lane Assignments swanson_3cm_01a_0518.pdf
11:20 AM Paul Kolesar CommScope 400GBASE-SR8 MDI Choices kolesar_3cm_01_0518.pdf
12:00 PM

1:15 PM Jonathan Ingham FIT
Towards a baseline proposal for a 400 Gb/s optical PMD 
supporting four MMF pairs ingham_3cm_01_0518.pdf

2:15 PM Jonathan King Finisar 400G-SWDM4.2 choices king_3cm_02_0518.pdf
3:00 PM
3:30 PM Jose Castro Panduit Preliminary Evaluation of OFCS Hazards for VCSEL-MMF Channels castro_3cm_02_0518.pdf
4:00 PM Extended Discussion of SR4.2 & SR8 contributions
5:00 PM Straw Polls & Motions
6:00 PM
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8:30 AM Jose Castro Panduit
Optical Link Model for PAM-4 Multimode Channels with 
equalizers castro_3cm_01_0518.pdf

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM

Lunch

Coffee Break

Adjourn

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Break for the Day

Further discussion, straw polls, motions (if needed)


